Printing time:10:24
FRIDAY, 11.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30/ 8670 |CFR  |ARDA BEITAR J. 2.45]3.60/2.45|13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.98 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90(1.82|6.00[1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.00|2.00
12:00/ 8632 |CFR  |BOLTON ORLAND.P. 2.30/3.60|2.6013.50/4.10]7.00|8.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00]1.92|6.50]|1.60| 1.95[2.10 | 2.20
12:00/ 8633 |CFR  |WESTERLO PATRO EL 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.82]10.5)2.55|32.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.65|1.45]1.40 | 3.00)2.55| 14.0|1.67 | 1.95] 1.35 | 4.00
12:00/ 8651 |CFR  |BRNO POLON.B. 1.5814.404.20)2.20|5.70|3.45|11.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.82| 1.67 | 1.45|3.20]1.97 |9.00|1.37 | 1.50 | 1.38 | 1.92
12:00/ 8652 |CFR |AMSTETTEN MUN.1860 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10/3.40]7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10|1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.80 | 1.70
12:00/ 8671 |CFR  |[MOTOR L. WISLA P. 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 |4.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
12:00/ 8681 |CFR  |PAPHOS LEYTON 1.83]3.70|3.50]2.80 | 5.50|5.20 | 10.0] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.75]2.20|1.77|5.10]2.25|9.001.77 | 2.15] 1.88 | 2.60
12:00/ 8682 |CFR |WBA DYN.KYIV 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.05
12:00/ 8683 |[CFR  |SKALICA M.TABORS. 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00/3.50]7.50|6.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]|3.45/2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40]1.50 | 1.72|1.95 | 1.88
12:00| 8757 |CFR  |STURMIII VISE 1.50 | 4.50 | 4.80]2.05|6.25]12.95|14.013.20 | 1.25|1.70|1.80| 1.65|1.55]|1.40 |3.00]1.97 |7.25]1.40 | 1.45]1.30 | 1.88
12:30111040/AUNS |MANL.UTD. BLACKT.C. 3.703.80|1.7715.40|2.70|10.5|4.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25[9.00 | 1.70 | 4.50[ 1.72 | 2.05|2.55 | 1.77
12:30111066/AUVPL [MELB.KN. OAKLEIGH 4.70/4.00|1.5816.50|2.25]13.03.502.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|3.701.60 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.55
12:30/8634 |[CFR  |MELBOU.V. WREXHAM 3.703.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.65
12:30/8714 |CFR  |GORNIKII KARV.M21 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.301.65/4.90|1.82 | 6.25|11.42|1.65|1.70 | 1.88
13:00/ 8635 |CFR  |BROMLEY ROTHERHAM |3.60|3.70|1.80)5.302.70|10.0{4.80]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.505.20 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.00|1.72|4.70|1.70| 2.00 ) 2.50 | 1.78
13:00/ 8690 |CFR  |[ESBJERG SONDERJY. 2.90|3.80]2.05[4.50|3.05/8.00|5.60[2.901.30|1.80|1.85/3.20|3.10(1.705.90|1.57 |4.30|1.32|1.45[1.67 | 1.53
13:00| 8712 |COS20|S.AFR.M20 ANGOL.M20 2.05/3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
13:00| 8721 |CFR W|UTRECHT W AZ ALKM.W 1.60]4.304.20)2.25|5.8013.50|11.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.90 | 1.70)1.47 | 3.302.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.00
14:00) 6361 |EAFF |HONG KONG  |S.KOREA 25.0113.01.02 4.90/1.10|1.27
14:00/ 8672 |CFR  |STUTTG.II AARAU 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80/3.35]7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]3.10 | 2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35| 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.65
15:00111550|RUYL |RUBIN J URAL J 1.48 14.20|6.00)2.10 | 9.50 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.53/1.85
15:00111551RUYL |KONOPL.J AKHMAT J 1.504.10|5.90)2.15|9.00 2411150225 1.60 | 1.95
15:00/ 8636 |[CFR  |LUGANO THUN 1.7014.20 /3.60)2.40 | 5.2013.90|9.002.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|1.97|1.82]1.52|3.60|1.87|6.75|1.35|1.47|1.431.82
16:0011552RUYL |KR.SOV.J SPART.M.J 7.50]4.50|1.38112.0|1.88 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.581.87
16:00| 8713 |COS20 MALAW.M20 ZAMBIM20 3.35|3.05/2.205.70 | 3.6010.0|7.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00| 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.05| 2.853.25 | 2.55
16:30/ 8684 |[CFR  |BAYREUTH ERCG.AUE 4.30/4.30|1.5816.00|2.25]11.0|3.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]5.30 | 4.70|2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35]|1.47 | 1.62|2.10 | 1.45
17:00111043[RUYL |CSKAJ KRASNOD.J 2.25|3.50|2.85[3.45|4.60 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.40|1.60
17:00111553 RUYL |N.NOVG.J SOCHIJ 1.95]3.40|3.60 ) 3.05| 5.50 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 1.70|2.05
17:00111554RUYL |FAKEL J ROSTOV J 3.60|3.45]1.95|5.40|3.05 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.65|1.90
17:00111555RUYL |LOK.MOS.J ZENITJ 4.60|3.70 | 1.68|6.75| 2.50 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.55/1.85
17:00/ 8685 |CFR  |[UTRECHT KAIZER C. 2.00/3.70]3.00/3.05]4.80|5.60|8.50[2.061.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30(1.705.10[1.92|6.75|1.52|1.85[1.80 | 2.10
17:00/ 8686 [CFR  |JAHN REG. UNTERHA. 1.0710.5/18.0)1.20 | 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20
17:00/8715|CFR  |W.KRAKOW SANDECJA 1.2715.60 |8.00)1.65]12.012.25[38.0/2.50|1.40|1.95]1.97|1.52|1.32]1.30|2.60)2.75|16.0|1.70|1.95]1.28 | 4.40
17:30/ 8691 |[CFR  |RADN.KR. M.LUCANI 2.30]3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.25|8.50[1.711.90|3.25|2.80|3.70|2.95[1.97 |6.50[2.00 | 7.00|1.70 | 2.20|2.20 | 2.35
18:00] 1261 |BLR C |[VOLNA MINSK 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.98|30.0/2.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 8.50|2.80|12.0|1.52|3.40[1.65|1.98|4.20 | 1.45
18:00| 8637 |CFR  |CRACOV.K. PODBREZ. 1.50]4.30|5.10)2.10|7.00)3.20|16.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.40)2.25| 10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.43 | 2.40
18:00/ 8638 |[CFR  |ZLIN WSG TIROL 1.9713.703.10]3.00 | 4.80 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.55|2.20 | 1.65 | 4.70 | 1.85|6.75]1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
18:00/ 8654 |[CFR  |[MUN.1860 LIBEREC 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50/3.10]8.50|5.602.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.403.20|1.77 |6.00]1.62 |4.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.82 | 1.63
18:00/ 8673 |CFR  |RIED DIOSGYOR 2.35|3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.00 | 2.601.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
18:00/ 8692 |[CFR  |BRAUNSCH. PLYMOUTH 1.95]3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.30 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70]1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.73 | 2.05
18:00/8716 |CFR  |KAPFENB. LAFNITZ 1.32]5.40|6.75]1.67 |9.00)2.30|28.0/4.10|1.15|1.42]1.60|1.35|1.33]1.30|1.82]2.00| 11.0|1.37|1.42]1.15]2.50
18:30111300[FIN 3 |EPS ATLANTIS 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.504.00)6.50 | 7.50|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.15|2.601.75|5.40]1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.88 | 1.95
18:30| 8655 |CFR  |FREIBURG SANDHA. 1.13]8.00 | 13.0 4.90/1.10|1.27
18:30/8674 |CFR  |DOMZALE VUKOVAR 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50)7.50|6.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|3.45/2.90(1.82|590|1.75|5.40]1.50 | 1.72|1.95 | 1.88
19:00[11234|CAF W |GANA W MALIW 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.501.87 |5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
19:00111301FIN 3 |TAMPERE INT.TU.II 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.30|8.00|5.90)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90(1.70 | 5.701.62 |4.80|1.35|1.50 [ 1.73 | 1.63
19:00111556|RUS1 | ZENITW KRASNOD.W 1.2215.50/13.011.7023.0)2.2065.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.87|1.40]1.43|3.20)3.80|23.0|2.65|3.00]|1.426.75
19:00111557|RUYL |DYNAM.M.J BALTIKA J 1.2016.25/11.011.5219.0 2.70/1.40|1.97 1.90|2.10
19:00111608NO4G3|LORENSKOG  |LILLES.II 1.20]6.75/9.00)1.40 | 12.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.42/1.60
19:00] 4522 |RUM 1 |METALOGL. UNIV.CLUJ 6.75/4.201.50)11.0/2.25]27.0|3.50/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|10.09.50|3.10|13.0]1.65|4.10]|2.00 | 2.40 | 4.80 | 1.67
19:00| 5801 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. TAMMEKA 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
19:00/ 5841 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI SIAUL.FA 4.30]3.50|1.7816.50|2.75|11.0 | 4.80]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 5.90 | 5.60 [ 2.35 | 10.01.73 |4.60|1.72|2.10|2.75 | 1.78
19:00/ 8639 |[CFR  |CONCARN. BREST 5.50|4.001.50)7.75|2.15|16.0/3.40]1.91]1.70|2.70|2.50|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 3.70[1.82|2.20|3.40 | 1.58
19:00/ 8641 |CFR  |BRUGGE RAKOW 1.7214.00 | 3.80)2.55|5.4014.20|{10.02.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|2.10|1.87)1.55|3.99|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15
19:00/ 8659 |[CFR  |HELSINGOR BRENSHEJ 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.65| 5.30 | 4.30 | 9.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35[2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.202.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95] 1.65 | 2.30
19:00/ 8661 |[CFR  |BRINJE SHAKHTAR 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.75|33.0|2.35]|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90[ 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.35
19:00| 8675 |CFR  |BUDEJOV. PRIBRAM 1.7514.00 |3.60)2.60 | 5.2014.30|9.50)2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.15|1.92]11.57 |4.10]|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.57 | 2.05
19:00/ 8687 |[CFR  |A.LUSTEN. RAVENSBU. 1.4814.40|5.20)2.05|7.25]3.05|16.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25]12.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.40
19:00/ 8688 |[CFR  |FREITAL CZ JENA 9.50/6.25|1.22115.0/1.52]150.02.10|2.501.40|1.95/1.97112.012.0|3.05/18.0]1.30|2.50]1.80|2.00 |4.70 | 1.25
19:00| 8693 |CFR  |PARDUBICE VLASIM 1.65]3.904.30)2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85]1.60|3.902.20 9.50|1.60|1.95]1.58 | 2.45
19:00/8717 |[CFR  |BAYERN A. MAINZ 25.0113.0]1.03 5.60|1.07 | 1.22
19:00/ 8718 |[CFR  |GUINGAMP AVRANCHES 1.27 15.60 |8.00)1.67 |13.0)2.30|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60|1.35]1.35|2.85]|3.05|16.0|1.87|2.10]1.33 | 4.70
19:15/ 8689 |CFR  |GZIRA TARXIEN 1.85]3.70/3.40)2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.60|2.10)1.67 |4.50)2.00|7.25|1.65]|1.95]|1.73 | 2.256
19:30/ 8662 |[CFR  |MONACO CERCLE B. 1.33]14.90|7.00)1.80|10.5]2.40|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40|3.00]2.55|14.0/1.75]2.00 ] 1.38 | 4.10
19:30/ 8758 |CFR  |WIENER SK NEUSTADT 1.45]4.50540)11.95|7.2512.85({17.03.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|1.57|1.50)1.40 | 2.85]|2.05|8.50|1.40|1.47]1.28 | 2.20
20:00/ 8649 [CFR |HEERENV. TELSTAR 1.67 |4.00 | 4.00)2.45|5.8013.90|10.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|2.10|1.85)1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45]|1.72]|1.53 | 2.20
20:00/ 8666 CFR |RODA AACHEN 2.50]3.60]2.40[4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00(1.876.00[1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85[2.05|2.00
20:00/ 8694 |CFR  |DEUTSCHL. WEINLA.G. 1.80]4.20 |3.25)2.60 | 4.80 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.20)1.25
20:00/ 8719 |CFR |BOTEVP. BEROE 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.95|5.2015.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.10 | 9.00|1.72| 2.05] 1.88 | 2.40
21:00{11521/ARG3A KIMBERLEY VILLA ML 2.30]3.00]3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.412.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40(2.25|7.50[2.50|10.0|2.20|3.002.90 | 3.50
21:00/ 8667 |CFR |YORK SALFORD 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50| 1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.82




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00/ 8676 |CFR  |EVESH.UTD CHELTENH. 9.50|6.25/1.22|15.0|1.55]|60.02.15]2.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.30 | 2.65]1.92 | 2.15]|4.80 | 1.28
21:00| 8720 |CFR |COLERAINE INSTITUTE 1.2216.25]9.50]1.55/15.02.15|60.02.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.30|2.65|3.10|19.0]1.92 | 2.15]1.28 | 4.80
21:30{11236|ISL 2 |FJOLNIR GRINDAVIK 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.70 | 8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 |1 1.95|12.50|2.20|1.62 | 4.60|1.726.00|1.35| 1.50]|1.60 | 1.75
21:30| 1421 |ARG 1 |ALDOSIVI CORDOB.S. 3.05]3.00|2.55]|5.304.30]|10.09.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|6.50 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
21:30| 4523 |RUM 1 |[FC ARGES RAPID B. 3.45|3.35|2.15|5.50|3.50|10.5|6.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.00|5.00|2.45|9.501.97 |6.75]1.87 | 2.50] 3.00 | 2.25
21:30| 8504 |ARG4 |GENER.L. CAMIONER. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00|3.35 | 3.10
21:30/ 8669 [CFR |MERTHYR LLANELLI 1.37 /4.7016.75]1.80 | 9.00|2.55|28.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.52 | 1.40]|1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.28 | 3.45
21:30/8677 |CFR  |CHORLEY BRADFORD 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.30|2.65|9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.20] 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
21:30| 8678 |CFR  |CONNAH.QN DENBIGH 1.30/5.207.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
21:30/ 8679 |CFR  |TAVISTOCK TRURO C. 10.5/6.75]1.18]17.0|1.50|60.0|2.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]13.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.0| 1.30 | 2.55|2.20 | 2.40|5.10 | 1.25
21:30| 8759 |CFR  |STROLLERS MONTROSE 5.2014.40|1.48]|7.25|2.05]16.0|3.05]|2.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5]|1.45|3.25|1.50|1.67 | 2.40 | 1.40
21:30/ 8760 |CFR |BARWELL BELPERT. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.65 | 1.82
21:45| 2441 |SCOLKEDINBURGH PARTICK 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.35|17.0|3.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.75 | 6.75|2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 4.00| 1.73 | 2.05| 3.35 | 1.62
21:45/2576 IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. GALWAY 1.58|3.705.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|17.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.30|1.87]|1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0/1.85|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
21:45/ 2577 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |CORKCITY 1.97 |3.40/3.60]3.10|5.50|5.60|10.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.35]|1.80 | 5.40|2.30|9.501.70 | 2.051.92 | 2.60
21:45/2591|IRL2 |UCD FIN.HARPS 1.80|3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]|1.95|3.25
21:45/ 2597 |IRL 2 |BRAY DUNDALK 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD ATHLONE 1.83/3.5014.00]2.85|5.90|4.60|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.67 | 4.50|2.20|9.50|1.58 | 1.87|1.68 | 2.40
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD COBH RAM. 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00]|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
21:45/ 8761 |CFR  |LITTLE.T. GOSPORT 4.90|4.201.53|6.75|2.15|14.0|3.35|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|5.90|5.902.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.45]|1.55/1.90]|2.45|1.48
22:00{11235/CAF W | TANZAN.W S.AFRIC.W 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 2.35|11.0|1.73 | 4.60]|1.72|2.10]2.80 | 1.75
22:00{1373 |DIVIN |RESIST.A. DEP.CAP. 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
22:00|/ 1385 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. CABALLERO 2.55|3.00/2.80|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75]|2.75 | 2.85
22:00/ 6053 [ECW |ITALY W SPAIN W 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.67|55.02.20|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|13.0|12.0|3.40|17.0|1.37 | 2.85]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.33
22:00| 6054 |[ECW |PORTUG.W BELGIUM W 1.77 13.50 14.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.02.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]|2.45|2.00 | 1.65 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|1.65| 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.55
22:00/ 8762 |CFR  |SHAMROCK GLENAVON 1.30|5.008.00)1.77 | 13.0/2.40|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.302.10]1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.38 | 4.80
22:15[11237|ISL 2 |IR REYKJ. HK KOPAV. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.826.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
22:15/11238|ISL 2 |SELFOSS FYLKIR 3.5014.00|1.77]5.102.55]9.00 | 4.30]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|4.00 | 3.90 | 1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 3.90| 1.35| 1.57 | 1.88 | 1.50
22:15[11239|ISL 2 |THROTT.R. KEFLAVIK 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.65|5.00]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.80 | 1.68
23:00/1688 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA COMERCIA. 1.37 14.40/8.00)1.9815.012.80|33.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.00|1.60)1.58 |3.60)3.35|16.0|2.10|2.40]1.55|5.40
00:00| 1301 VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL LA GUAIRA 2.50|3.00/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.90
00:30|/ 1374 DIVIN |INDEP.FBC CLUB FER. 2.35|3.05/3.05|3.90|5.30|7.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 ]| 2.60 | 2.95
00:30/ 1386 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO LIBERTAD 3.70|3.102.05|6.00|3.40|11.0/6.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 11.0|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
00:45/11309ME1W [NECAXA W MAZATL.W 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.502.00 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.30
00:45/11310 ME1W |QUERET.W SANT.LW 1.63/3.804.50]|2.45/6.50|4.40|13.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]2.60|1.97]1.72|4.50|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.80 | 3.20
00:55/1533 |BRA 2 |VILLAN. OPERAR.PR 2.10|2.85/4.00|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.35| 3.25]2.80 | 3.70
02:00{11116/BOL 1 |GUBIRA ALW.READY 3.903.50|1.85]|5.80|2.85]|10.04.70]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 | 4.50|2.15]9.50|1.67 | 4.50| 1.58 | 1.87 |2.35|1.70
02:00{ 1271 |COL 1 |LLANEROS AM.CALI 4.20|3.25/1.87|7.00|3.05|14.0|5.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|8.00|6.502.85|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
02:00| 1422 |ARG 1 |TALLERES S.LORENZO 2.15|2.90|4.00|3.60|6.00|7.25]12.0|1.32|3.10|6.50 | 3.90|4.30|3.10|2.20|7.25|2.65| 11.0|2.55| 3.45]2.75 | 4.20
02:30/1302 |VEN 1 |PORT.AC. CARABOBO 2.75|3.15/2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
02:30| 8505 |USL 2 |WM PION. VER.GREEN 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|3.90|6.25|7.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.725.70|1.42 | 1.65]|1.78 | 1.83
02:30/ 8642 |USL  |NORT.CAR. B.LEGION 1.93/3.40/3.70]3.05|5.70|5.60|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.35]|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0| 1.83 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.80
02:30| 8711 |ARG3ABELGR.S. INDEP.CH. 1.85/3.25/4.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
03:00/11051SUAM |[ECUADORW  (URUGUAY W 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.93|6.502.259.50]1.73 | 2.25]|2.15 | 2.55
03:00/1484 |[ECU 1 |MACARA IND.DEL V 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20|10.5/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.00|5.10|2.45|10.0|1.90|6.25[1.92|2.55]3.10|2.15
04:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. PATRONAT 2.25|2.80|3.55|3.70|5.80|7.25]10.0|1.29 | 3.25|6.25|3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.60 | 3.70 ]| 2.85 | 3.60
04:00/1701 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA ATLAS 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.70] 8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
04:00| 8653 |USL  |MONT.BAY OR.COUNTY 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
04:10/1274 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. ATL.NAC. 3.80/3.30|1.95]|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15| 2.10
05:00| 8506 |USL 2 |MIDL.UTD BIGFOOT 2.30|3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.201.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
06:00/1702 [MEX 1 |JUAREZ AMERIKA 3.50|3.25]2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.005.90|5.00]2.45|10.0|1.90|6.25[1.92|2.55]3.05|2.20
06:05/ 1703 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA QUERETARO 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|3.90|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.25|1.82|1.63 |4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 2.75
07:00{11426)NNSW |WESTON W. BROADMEA. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.654.90|1.42|1.65]|1.88 | 1.70
07:00{11427NNSW |ADAMSTOWN INEWCAS.O. 3.7014.20|1.705.30 | 2.40]9.50 | 4.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|4.30 | 4.10|1.95|7.75]|1.52 | 3.70| 1.35| 1.57 | 1.93 | 1.47
07:00| 8631 |AUTPL |S.HOBART RIVERSIDE 1.15|7.50 | 13.0 7.701.05|1.17
07:30| 8507 |AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |CL.ZEBRAS 1.10|9.00 | 16.0 5.80]1.10|1.30
08:00111718/AQPL |GC UNITED BR.R.M23 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42|1.65]|1.88 | 1.70
09:00/11041/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. NWS SPIR. 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.302.80]9.00 | 4.90]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.65|1.95|2.25|1.73
09:30{11478 NNSW |COOK.HILL EDGEWORTH |6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92|22.0|2.702.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|7.75|7.25]|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95]3.60 | 1.42
09:30[11479NNSW |MAITLAND CHARLEST. 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45|8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80|5.70]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 1.95
09:30| 8508 AUTPL |KIN.LIONS LAUN.UTD. 1.10/9.00 | 16.0 5.80|1.10|1.30
09:45| 8509 AUTPL |GLENOR.K. LAUN.CITY 2.95|3.60|2.15]4.50|3.30 4.00|1.20 | 1.58 1.271.33
10:00/11042/ AUNS |DRULT.R. SYDN.M23 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.75
10:00111044 AUWS |WESTER.K. O.KINGSW. 4.30|4.00/1.63|6.00|2.40|10.5]3.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.57 | 3.80]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.45 | 1.58
10:0011045AUWS |SORREN.P. FREM.CITY 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
10:00{11046|/AUWS |ARMADALE BAYSWATER 3.804.10|1.70|5.40 | 2.50]9.50 | 4.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75]|1.55|3.80| 1.40| 1.62|2.05 | 1.50
10:00111047/AUWS |STIRL.M. BALCATTA 1.65|4.204.00]|2.40|5.80|3.80|10.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 |3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.48 |2.10
10:00111048 AUWS |FLOREAT PERTH 4.404.10/1.60]6.25|2.30|11.0]3.602.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.00|2.15|9.501.55|3.50]1.52 | 1.87]|2.35 | 1.53
10:00{11049/AUWS |PER.G.M23 PERT.R.S. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.725.50| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.82
10:15/11480/AUKA |TUGGER.U. QUEANBEY. 2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50|5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92/1.95|12.40|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.726.00|1.35|1.50]|1.58 | 1.75
10:15111522/AQPL |GC KNIGH. PENINSULA 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.725.50]|1.42 | 1.65]1.80 | 1.82
10:30{11483/AUKA |CANBERRA MONARO 1.384.70 1 6.25]1.80|8.50|2.50|25.0|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]1.50 | 1.40]1.37 | 2.40|2.20 | 11.0| 1.47 | 1.55]1.25 | 3.00
11:00/ 4731 KOR 3 |MOKPO Cl. YEOJU C. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50| 10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
11:15111523/AQPL |WYNNUM W. OLYMP.B. 3.15/3.90/1.90|4.90|2.75]|8.504.80]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.50|3.50|1.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.10]1.35|1.50]|1.78 | 1.53




